MAKE

BOSS
PRODUCTS

MODEL

7'6 HTXV
PLOW

7'0 HTX

7'6 HTX

7'0 HTX POLY
7'6 HTX POLY
7'0 HTX SS
7'6 HTX SS

BASE PRICE

$10,781.00
$8,834.00
$9,065.00
$8,988.00
$9,208.00
$9,208.00
$9,450.00



PERFORM ABOVE YOUR WEIGHT CLASS

The HTX plow RESTORES ORDER with the same features as
BOSS full-size straight-blade and V-plows, built specifically for
half-ton trucks. Built with business owners and homeowners
inmind, the HT X line offers a strong, durable push frame and
quadrant to clean up driveways and small business parking
lots with a light-duty vehicle.

aTANDARD FEATURES

= Full Moldboard Trip Design helps prevent plow damage when an
obstacle is encountered.

® Optimized Hydraulics streamline function and reliability of
V-plows using fewer valves and hoses and fewer cycles on your
electrical system.

= SmartLight™ 3 LED Headlight System uses DOT-compliant 100%
LED lights and Ice Shield Technology™ to prevent snow and
ice build-up.

m Strong, Durable Push Frame adds strength and reliability.

m SmartLock® Cylinders lock blades in place when backdragging
(HTX V-plow only).

> MODELS

Steel V-Plow 7'6"

Steel Straight-Blade 7', 7'6"

Poly Straight-Blade 7', 7'6"

Stainless Steel Straight-Blade 7', 7'6"

> OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

m Urethane Cutting Edge m Caster Wheels

® Snow Deflector
m D-Force® (Straight-Blade Only)

m Cast-lron Plow Shoes
m Backdrag Edge
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7'6"HTX V-Plow Steel

D-Force® maintains consistent hydraulic down force through
the use of a hydraulic accumulator to improve scraping
performance while backdragging. D-Force® is an optional
accessory on new truck plow purchases. Only available for
HTX straight-blade plows.

7,76"
Stainless Steel




